
Healthy Futures Dental Clinics 2023-2024 School Year
*All clinics will be held in the school building during school hours

Cottonwood Elementary:
Monday, October 9, 2023
Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Monday, April 15, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Sunflower Elementary:
Monday, October 30, 2023
Monday, May 6, 2024

Paola Middle School:
Thursday, November 16, 2023
Thursday, May 16, 2024

Paola High School:
Tuesday, November 7, 2023
Tuesday, May 7, 2024

____________________________________________________________________________________

***To participate, a parent/guardian MUST complete and return a consent form. Students who
have previously enrolled in the program do NOT need to fill out a new consent form each year.
Consent is carried over from year to year and valid until revoked in writing by parent/guardian.
See the school nurse or complete the consent form online at
https://heartlandhealth.org/services/
Scroll down to Healthy Futures and the forms are located there.

All questions should be directed to Amanda Holding at Healthy Futures.
Amanda Holding, Healthy Futures Coordinator
Heartland Community Health Center
aholding@heartlandhealth.org - Phone 785-841-7297 ext. 5601 - Fax: 785-312-9447


